Spring 2024

Camden Dean on Duty Schedule

Day =8 am to 4 pm | Evening= 4 pm to 12 midnight

Exam Date In-Person Online Dean on Duty (Day) Dean on Duty (Evening)
Wednesday, May 1st, 2024 In-Class - Evening Online Sandra Simkins Joanne Gottesman
Thursday, May 2nd, 2024 In-Class - Day Online Matt Saleh Rhasheda Douglas
Friday, May 3rd, 2024 In-Class - Day Online Becky Verona Arthur Laby
Saturday, May 4th, 2024 Online Rhasheda Douglas Joanne Gottesman
Sunday, May 5th, 2024 Online Matt Saleh Arthur Laby
Monday, May 6th, 2024 In-Class - Evening Online Jill Friedman Sandra Simkins
Tuesday, May 7th, 2024 In-Class - Day Online Sandra Simkins Jill Friedman
Wednesday, May 8th, 2024 In-Class - Day Online Victoria Chase Matt Saleh
Thursday, May 9th, 2024 In-Class - Day Online Nancy Rupert Arthur Laby
Friday, May 10th, 2024 Online Becky Verona Victoria Chase
Saturday, May 11th, 2024 Online Joanne Gottesman Victoria Chase
Sunday, May 12th, 2024 Online Matt Saleh Rhasheda Douglas
Monday, May 13th, 2024 In-Class - Evening Online Sandra Simkins Victoria Chase
Tuesday, May 14th, 2024 In-Class - Day Online Jill Friedman Joanne Gottesman
Wednesday May 15th, 2024 Online Becky Verona Matt Saleh

Contact Information

IT Department
help@camden.rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-6274

Sandra Simkins

ssimkins@camden.rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-6289 Cell: 267-207-0729

Arthur Laby
alaby@law.rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-6272

Rebekah Verona

verona@camden.rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-2327 Cell: 609-509-3589

Rhasheda Douglas
rhasheda.douglas@rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-6659 - Cell: 856-982-7110

JoanneGottesman

jgottesm@camlaw.rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-6448 Cell: 267-997-3479

Jill Friedman
jillLfriedman@rutgers.edu
Office: 856-225-6263 Cell: 610-291-9038

VICTORIA CHASE

vichase@law.rutgers.edu

Cell: 215-900-6967

Nancy Rubert
rubert@camden.rutgers.edu
Office: (856)225-6102

Matthew Saleh

ms3549@law.rutgers.edu

Office: 856-225-6375
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